
Week-6

lap 1 lap 2

1 Jost Mullenheim 21. 34 42. 53 1 Stephen Oyston 37:11
2 John Main 22. 59 46. 06 2 John Main 38:26
3 Ian Hutchinson 23. 21 46. 55 3 Angela Ackerley 38:31
4 Nick Smith 23. 53 48. 36 3 Jim Benbow 38:31
5 Stephen Oyston 24. 53 50. 11 5 Ian Hutchinson 38:35
6 Angela Ackerley 25. 30 51. 11 6 Roger Oldroyd 39:00
7 Roger Oldroyd 26. 14 52. 50 7 Jost Mullenheim 39:23
8 Jim Benbow 26. 55 54. 51 8 Nick Smith 39:46
9 Stuart Slorach 27. 19 55. 13 9 Mike Cole 40:30

10 Mike Cole 28. 18 58. 10 10 Stuart Slorack 40:33
 

Road Bikes
1 Ross Turner 20. 52 41. 51 1 Ross Turner 38:11
2 Richard Carter 23. 48 48. 33 2 Tom Levell 38:49
3 Tom Levell 24. 22 48. 59 3 Bernie Powell 39:08
4 Dan Waring 24. 22 49. 35 4 Dan Waring 39:45
5 Kate Sanderson 26. 02 53. 09 5 Richard Carter 40:33
6 Bernie Powell 27. 07 54. 08 6 Kate Sanderson 40:49
7 Colin Moore 27. 54 56. 03 7 Colin Moore 41:03
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